SCHEDA TECNICA

2PHRID
Viro

SERRATURA INFILARE BORDO TONDO VIRO
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Entrata

7435.20.1 20
7435.25.1 25
7435.30.1 30
7435.351 35
7435.40.1 40
7435451 45
7435.50.1. 50
7435.60.1 &0
7435.70.1. 70

Larghezza
della cassa

35

40

45

61

66

2

76

86

96

Dimensioni
del catenaccio

mm
Cc
14 1

40x8,5

40x8.5

40x8,5

47 x 10

47 x 10

47 x 10

47 x 10

47 x10

47 x10
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Corsa delle

mandate

Mandate

14 1
14 &
20 2
20 2
20 2
20 2
20 2
20 .
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